
Resultatlista Kretsmästerskap A 2023-08-27
Västbo PK

Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK 46 46 45 48 47 49 281 46 327 46 47 49 469 7 B 2
2 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 46 47 48 46 44 48 279 45 324 45 49 49 467 8 46 B 1
3 Mattias Dahlberg Jönköpings PK 50 46 46 46 47 46 281 47 328 48 46 45 467 10 43 S
4 Kalle Glad Jönköpings PK 45 47 48 47 47 46 280 43 323 47 49 45 464 8 B
5 Per Klingberg Eksjö SG 47 46 44 47 46 47 277 45 322 47 49 46 464 6 B
6 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 45 46 48 48 49 47 283 46 329 43 44 47 463 9 S
7 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 45 43 44 49 47 48 276 46 322 46 43 49 460 11 B
8 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PK 45 46 42 48 46 45 272 46 318 47 46 46 457 10
9 Sven-Erik Johnsson Västbo PK 45 46 46 46 46 44 273 48 321 46 45 41 453 4 B
10 Niklas Ekstrand Habo PK 45 46 45 42 46 45 269 44 313 45 46 47 451 4
11 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 44 43 41 42 44 46 260 45 305 46 45 46 442 2
12 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 42 47 45 45 42 47 268 42 310 44 43 45 442 1
13 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 43 45 44 42 43 43 260 45 305 44 45 46 440 5
14 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 42 43 46 45 45 42 263 39 302 44 46 46 438 2
15 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 45 39 40 45 43 48 260 43 303 45 41 47 436 4
16 Elin Malmgren Västbo PK 43 42 45 40 42 45 257 43 300 43 43 44 430 2
17 Aki Kononen Reftele PK 40 44 39 47 40 43 253 46 299 40 44 44 427 3
18 Maria Claesson Eksjö SG 38 45 42 44 40 45 254 46 300 43 41 42 426 3
19 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 44 42 44 40 40 45 255 37 292 43 45 46 426 1
20 Carl-Jean Karlsson Reftele PK 42 44 47 44 36 43 256 43 299 44 40 41 424 7
21 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 44 38 42 42 43 44 253 45 298 38 44 41 421 6
22 Evelina Eriksson Vetlanda PK 41 42 45 40 40 43 251 42 293 38 41 43 415 3
23 Jonny Vitanen Reftele PK 43 37 38 43 43 44 248 42 290 39 43 37 409 3
24 Teodor Jans Skillingaryds PSK 37 44 35 39 37 39 231 38 269 44 36 42 391 1
25 Poul Hjort Västbo PK 44 36 39 34 38 36 227 34 261 31 35 37 364 2
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Klass C3
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Albertas Huskvarna PK 46 46 45 48 47 49 281 46 327 46 47 49 469 7
2 Mattias Dahlberg Jönköpings PK 50 46 46 46 47 46 281 47 328 48 46 45 467 10
3 Per Klingberg Eksjö SG 47 46 44 47 46 47 277 45 322 47 49 46 464 6
4 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 45 46 48 48 49 47 283 46 329 43 44 47 463 9
5 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 45 43 44 49 47 48 276 46 322 46 43 49 460 11
6 Sven-Erik Jonsson Västbo PK 45 46 46 46 46 44 273 48 321 46 45 41 453 4
7 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 44 43 41 42 44 46 260 45 305 46 45 46 442 2
8 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 43 45 44 42 43 43 260 45 305 44 45 46 440 5

Klass C2
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Kalle Glad Jönköpings PK 45 47 48 47 47 46 280 43 323 47 49 45 464 8
2 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 45 39 40 45 43 48 260 43 303 45 41 47 436 4
3 Andreas Huskvarna PK 44 42 44 40 40 45 255 37 292 43 45 46 426 1
4 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 44 38 42 42 43 44 253 45 298 38 44 41 421 6

Klass C1
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Pascal Skillingaryds PSK 46 47 48 46 44 48 279 45 324 45 49 49 467 8
2 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PK 45 46 42 48 46 45 272 46 318 47 46 46 457 10
3 Niklas Ekstrand Habo PK 45 46 45 42 46 45 269 44 313 45 46 47 451 4
4 Reftele PK 40 44 39 47 40 43 253 46 299 40 44 44 427 3
1 Evelina Eriksson Vetlanda PK 41 42 45 40 40 43 251 42 293 38 41 43 415 3
5 Jonny Reftele PK 43 37 38 43 43 44 248 42 290 39 43 37 409 3
6 Teodor Jans Skillingaryds PSK 37 44 35 39 37 39 231 38 269 44 36 42 391 1
7 Hjort Västbo PK 44 36 39 34 38 36 227 34 261 31 35 37 364 2
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Klass DC3
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Maria Claesson Eksjö SG 38 45 42 44 40 45 254 46 300 43 41 42 426 3

Klass DC2
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Maria Huskvarna PK 42 47 45 45 42 47 268 42 310 44 43 45 442 1
2 Josefin Huskvarna PK 42 43 46 45 45 42 263 39 302 44 46 46 438 2
3 Elin Malmgren Västbo PK 43 42 45 40 42 45 257 43 300 43 43 44 430 2

Klass CVÄ
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Carl-Jean Karlsson Reftele PK 42 44 47 44 36 43 256 43 299 44 40 41 424 7
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